inventory report
Agilent part numberqnt partdescreq
HFBR-152719 optical transmitter2
HFBR-252620 optical receiver2
AMD part numberqnt partdescreq
Am29BL802C Flash PROM1
AM29LV040B-120EC18 flash PROM1
Analog Devices part numberqnt partdescreq

ECJ-2YB1H104K 0.1uF cap32
ELJ-FD4R7KF 4.7uH ind.6
EVQ-GHV02W0 switch1
Phillips part numberqnt partdescreq
74ACTQ000 nand gate2
74LVC16244 Tristate Buffer1
74LVC244 Tristate Buffer1
BFT-92 transistors pnp4
SN74LVC1G80DCKR0 D flip-flop with inv. Output1
SN74LVC244APWR0 bus driver
Tuesday, June 11, 2002 Page 3 of 6
Polycomp USA part numberqnt partdescreq
08052R102K9B20D 1000pF cap
08052R104K9BB0D 0.1uF cap
0805CG470J9B200 47pF cap
9C08052A1001FKHFT 1.00 kOhm Resistor14
9C08052A1002JLHFT 10k Ohm Resistor52
9C08052A10R0FKHFT 10 ohm resistor1
9C08052A1200FKHFT 120 ohm resistor8
9C08052A12R0FKHFT 12 ohm resistor2
9C08052A1500FKHFT 150 ohm resistor1
9C08052A15R0FKHFT 15 ohm resistor2
9C08052A22R0JLHFT 22 ohm resistor2
9C08052A3001FKHFT 3.00 kOhm Resistor1
9C08052A3010FKHFT 301 ohm resistor4
9C08052A30R0JLHFT 30 ohm resistor10
9C08052A3900FKHFT 390 ohm resistor1
9C08052A39R0FKHFT 39 ohm resistor1
9C08052A4701FKHFT 4.70 kOhm Resistor8
9C08052A4R70FKHFT 4.7 ohm resistor4
9C08052A51R0FKHFT 51 ohm resistor8
9C08052A62R0FKHFT 62 ohm resistor2
9C08052A82R0FKHFT 82 ohm resistor8
9C08052A91R0FKHFT 91 ohm resistor4
Tuesday, June 11, 2002 Page 4 of 6
Samtec part numberqnt partdescreq
HLE-107-02-S-DV0 SMT socket 0.100"
HLE-125-02-S-DV0 SMT socket 0.100"